
FSSA Membership Survey

88.96% 411

7.58% 35

3.46% 16

 How would you describe your relationship with FSSA?
Answered: 462
 Skipped: 0

TOTAL 462
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30.56% 11

69.44% 25

 Would you like to renew your membership
Answered: 36
 Skipped: 426

TOTAL 36
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81.69% 339

0.72% 3

1.69% 7

0.72% 3

9.64% 40

0.24% 1

0.48% 2

4.82% 20

 What is your membership type?
Answered: 415
 Skipped: 47

TOTAL 415
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Life
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94.46% 375

5.54% 22

0.00% 0

 Do you own (still own) a Flying Scot?
Answered: 397
 Skipped: 65

TOTAL 397
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Yes

No / Sold

If sold,please
provide sail

number and...

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes

No / Sold

If sold,please provide sail number and buyer contact information if possible (Name and email or phone)



FSSA Membership Survey

6.15% 23

17.38% 65

34.22% 128

37.97% 142

4.28% 16

 How often do you use your Flying Scot in a typical year?
Answered: 374
 Skipped: 88

TOTAL 374
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

1 - 5 times

6 - 10 times

11 - 20 times

20 + times

If not in this year, when was the last time you used your Scot?



66.67% 2

33.33% 1

0.00% 0

0.00% 0

0.00% 0
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 How often do you use your Clubs Flying Scots in a typical year?
Answered: 3 Skipped: 459

TOTAL 3
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

1 - 5 times

6 - 10 times

11 - 20 times

20 + times

If not in this year, when was the last time you used a Scot?
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86.34% 335

13.66% 53

 Do you race a Flying Scot?
Answered: 388
 Skipped: 74

TOTAL 388
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 About how many times do you participate in each type of racing event in 
a year?

Answered: 331 Skipped: 131

My Club

My
District/Region

Other
Districts/Regio

ns

National
Regattas
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3.02%
10

10.57%
35

13.90%
46

15.11%
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44
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What would make it easier for you to participate in regattas?(Rank with 
1 being the highest-one selection radio button per column)

Answered: 311 Skipped: 151

Lower costs
(entry fees,

travel grant...

More events
closer to home

Crew/skipper
matching

support
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10.88%
26

19.25%
46

23.85%
57

20.92%
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15.06%
36

10.04%
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46.44%
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18.35%
49

13.11%
35

8.24%
22
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24

4.87%
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30
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46

13.03%
31
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33
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40
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39
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43
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32
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Lower costs (entry fees, travel grants, charters)

More events closer to home

Crew/skipper matching support

Better communication of schedules & logistics

Accommodiations (RV parking, Camping, Open homes,
etc.)

Family-friendly activities
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63.36% 230

36.64% 133

 Do you Day Sail or Cruise with the Flying Scot?
Answered: 363
 Skipped: 99

TOTAL 363
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21.65% 50
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 Would you consider traveling to sail with other Day Sailors or 
Cruisers?

Answered: 231 Skipped: 231

TOTAL 231
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19.44% 70

3.61% 13

13.33% 48

1.11% 4

19.72% 71

24.72% 89
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What are the biggest barriers preventing you from sailing the Scot 
more often?(Select top 3)

Answered: 360 Skipped: 102

Total Respondents: 360
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 What types of events would you like to see FSSA organize? (Rank 
with 1 being highest)

Answered: 369 Skipped: 93
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43
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1 2 3 4 5 6 TOTAL SCORE
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Cruising events
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 How do you prefer to hear from FSSA? (Rank with 1 being highest)
Answered: 363 Skipped: 99
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58.95% 214

41.05% 149

Do you receive a printed copy of Scots n’ Water?
Answered: 363
 Skipped: 99

TOTAL 363
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28.70% 62

26.39% 57

15.74% 34

21.30% 46

7.87% 17
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Due to increasing costs for publishing, printing, and mailing, would you 
be willing to pay for the printed copy?

Answered: 216 Skipped: 246

TOTAL 216
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Very unlikely



FSSA Membership SurveyWhich FSSA benefits do you use or value the most? 
(Rank with 1 being highest)

Answered: 362 Skipped: 100
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1 2 3 4 5 6 TOTAL SCORE

The Scots n’ Water magazine

Website resources (race results, classifieds,
links to other websites / infromation)

Regatta support and organization

National database of members/boats

Advocacy for the class & boat resale value

Foundation programs (grants, youth initiatives)



74 26,678 361
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How valuable do you feel your FSSA membership is today?
Answered: 361 Skipped: 101

Total Respondents: 361
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ANSWER CHOICES AVERAGE NUMBER TOTAL NUMBER RESPONSES



74 26,439 355
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How effective do you feel current FSSA communications are?
Answered: 355 Skipped: 107

Total Respondents: 355
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Which of these should be the highest priorities for the FSSA Board in the 
next 3 years? (Rank with 1 being highest)

Answered: 350 Skipped: 112
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Growing membership

Increasing participation in regattas

Supporting youth sailors

Supporting cruising & non-racing
sailors

Improving communications & digital
presence

Preserving class rules & one-design
integrity

Building long-term financial
strength/endowment
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Overall, how satisfied or dissatisfied are you with FSSA?
Answered: 348 Skipped: 114

TOTAL 348
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0.00% 0

0.00% 0

0.86% 3

4.02% 14
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27.30% 95
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15.52% 54

1.15% 4

 What is your age category?
Answered: 348
 Skipped: 114

TOTAL 348
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Prefer not to
say
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